
281
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2143 0 0 8 627

282
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2122 -21 21 6 488

283
Team Penske 2 2112 -31 10 4 357

284
Team Penske 22 2109 -34 3 2 226

285
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2096 -47 13 1 164

286
Richard Childress Racing 3 2094 -49 2 1 50

287
Hendrick Motorsports 9 2086 -57 8 2 206

288
Hendrick Motorsports 88 2085 -58 1 1 94

289
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2076 -67 9 0 31

2810
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2065 -78 11 0 52

2811
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2065 -78 0 0 11

2812
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2061 -82 4 0 43

2813
Hendrick Motorsports 24 2058 -85 3 1 72

2814
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2053 -90 5 1 50

2815
Wood Brothers Racing 21 2036 -107 17 0 00

2816
Team Penske 12 2034 -109 2 1 133

2817
Hendrick Motorsports 48 701 -1442 1333 0 01

2818
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 645 -1498 56 0 00

2819
Richard Childress Racing 8 619 -1524 26 0 01

2820
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 539 -1604 80 0 00

2821
Leavine Family Racing 95 511 -1632 28 0 00

2822
Roush Fenway Racing 17 501 -1642 10 0 00

2823
Front Row Motorsports 34 485 -1658 16 0 00

2824
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 482 -1661 3 0 00

2825
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 473 -1670 9 0 01

2826
Roush Fenway Racing 6 469 -1674 4 0 00

2827
Front Row Motorsports 38 407 -1736 62 0 00

2828
Germain Racing 13 403 -1740 4 0 00
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2829
GO FAS Racing 32 336 -1807 67 0 00

2830
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 330 -1813 6 0 00

2831
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 295 -1848 35 0 00

2832
Premium Motorsports 15 206 -1937 89 0 00

2833
Spire Motorsports 77 202 -1941 4 0 00

2834
Rick Ware Racing 127 191 -1952 11 0 00

2835
StarCom Racing 00 157 -1986 34 0 00

2836
Rick Ware Racing 53 145 -1998 12 0 00

2837 Motorsports Business
Management

66 114 -2029 31 0 00

2838
Petty Ware Racing 51 91 -2052 23 0 00

439
Beard Motorsports 62 76 -2067 15 0 00

1740
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 68 -2075 8 0 00

1441
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 51 -2092 17 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -2119 27 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -2137 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -2143 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -2143 0 0 00
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